
 

 

BARNWELL SCHOOL 

TERM DATES FOR 2020/2021 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2020 

Thursday 3 September 2020 – Friday 23 October 2020 

Half Term: Monday 26 October 2020 – Friday 30 October 2020 

Monday 2 November 2020 – Friday 18 December 2020 

SPRING TERM 2021 

Tuesday 5 January 2021 – Friday 12 February 2021 

Half Term: Monday 15 February 2021 – Friday 19 February 2021 

Monday 22 February 2021 – Friday 26 March 2021 

SUMMER TERM 2021 

Monday 12 April 2021 – Friday 28 May 2021 

Half Term: Monday 31 May 2021 – Friday 4 June 2021 

Monday 7 June 2021 – Friday 16 July 2021 

TRAINING/OCCASIONAL DAYS (SCHOOL CLOSED FOR STUDENTS) 

Wednesday 2 September 2020 

Monday 4 January 2021 

Monday 19 July 2021 

Tuesday 20 July 2021 

Wednesday 21 July 2021 

Thursday 22 July 2021 

NB the school will close around midday for the end of term on Friday 18 December 2020 and 
Friday 16 July 2021 


